
  
  
  
2024 ICA Outdoor Events Calendar  
April – October 2024 
 

Date Program Location Time Ticket Attendees 

Sat, May 4 Teen Night 

 
Public program for 

Greater Boston 

neighborhood teens 

through the ICA’s Teen 

Arts Council and the 

Dept. of Education  

 

Plaza 

 

 

5–9 PM Free 482 

Sat, May 18 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

5–9 PM 

Private 175 

Fri, Jun 7 First Fridays  

 
Public ticketed program 

the first Friday of each 

month featuring local 

artists. 

 

 Plaza, 

Grandstand, 

Cut-Out 

4:45–9:30 PM Paid 

Public 

1081 

Sat, Jun 8 Red Bull Cliff Diving Grandstand, 

Plaza, Cut-

Out 

10 AM–5 PM Free  40,000 

Tue, Jun 11 Event Rental Plaza 6:30–9:30 PM Private 100 

Sat, Jun 15 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

5–9 PM 

Private 150 



Wed, Jun 19 Juneteenth 

(Programming) 

Plaza 10 AM –5 PM Free 1561 

Fri, Jun 21 ICA Member event 

 

Plaza 5–8 PM Paid 

Public 

220 

Sat, Jun 22 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza 

6–7:30 PM 

 

 

7–10:30 PM 

 

Private 170 

Wed, Jun 26 Event Rental Plaza 

 

6–10 PM Private 215 

Sat, Jun 29 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

5– 9 PM 

Private 130 

Fri, Jul 5 First Fridays  

 
Public ticketed program 

the first Friday of each 

month featuring local 

artists. 

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand, 

Cut-Out 

4:45– 9:30 PM Paid 

Public 

1184 

Thu, Jul 11 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 897 

Fri, Jul 12 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 352 



Thu, Jul 18 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 853 

Fri, Jul 19 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 275 

Thu, Jul 25 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 926 

Fri, Jul 26 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 447 

Thu, Aug 1 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 758 

Fri, Aug 2 First Fridays  

 
Public ticketed program 

the first Friday of each 

month featuring local 

artists. 

 

 Plaza, 

Grandstand, 

Cut-Out 

4:45–9:30 PM Paid 

Public 

1535 

Sat, Aug 3 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

5–9 PM 

Private 120 

Wed, Aug 7 Teen Night 

 
Public program for 

Greater Boston 

neighborhood teens 

through the ICA’s Teen 

Plaza 

 

 

5–9 PM Free 507 



Arts Council and the 

Dept. of Education  

Thu, Aug 8 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 487 

Fri, Aug 9 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 340 

Thu, Aug 15 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 664 

Fri, Aug 16 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 308 

Thu, Aug 22 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 616 

Fri, Aug 23 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 319 

Sat, Aug 24 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

5–9 PM 

Private 110 



Thu, Aug 29 Harborwalk Sounds 

 
Free outdoor music 

concert series with 

Berklee School of 

Music  

 

Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–8:30 PM Free 712 

Fri, Aug 30 Vinyl Nights 

 
Free outdoor DJ 

Plaza, 

portion of 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free 448 

Fri, Sep 6 First Fridays  

 
Public ticketed program 

the first Friday of each 

month featuring local 

artists. 

 

 Plaza, 

Grandstand, 

Cut-Out 

4:45–9:30 PM Paid 

Public 

1248 

Sat, Sep 7 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

5–9 PM 

Private 150 

Tue, Sep 10 Event Rental Plaza 5:30–8:30 PM Private 

 

100 

Thu, Sep 12 Black Joy Day Plaza, 

Grandstand 

6–9 PM Free  398 

Mon, Sep 16 ICA Event Plaza 

 

Grandstand 

5–9:00 

 

6:15–7:15 PM 

Private 230 

Sat, Sep 14 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

5–9 PM 

Private 130 



Tue, Oct 1 Event Rental Plaza 5–9 PM 

 

Private 150 

Sat, Oct 5 Event Rental Portion of 

Grandstand 

 

Plaza  

6–7 PM 

 

 

 

5–9 PM 

 

Private 150 

Fri, Oct 25 Teen Night 

 
Public program for 

Greater Boston 

neighborhood teens 

through the ICA’s Teen 

Arts Council and the 

Dept. of Education  

 

Plaza 

 

 

5–9 PM 

 

Free 276 

Sat, Oct 26 ICA Event Plaza 8 PM–12 AM Paid 

Public 

803 

 
 

 


